10/30/2021

PARLAY

PENNY

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
PARLAY 2

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10
Regular 15

0o U WNE

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$60.00

$60.00
$68.40

$68.40
$260.00
$64.90
$108.00
$234.50
$4.80
$2.90
$0.10
$15.00
$15.00

$705.20
$20.00

$20.00

$853.60

Winners

$5.00

$5.(
$19.50

$19.F
$420.00
$39.00
$7.52
$20.75
$0.60
$0.50
$0.00
$38.25
$3.50

$530.1
$0.00

$0.(

$554.¢€



